
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Hammer Throw M85+ (3)
Judge: 

Jose Maria Sanza Agreda ESP Palafrugell, ESP 08.05.22WORLD RECORD MASTERS (85) 39.89

Harvey Lewellen USA Gresham, USA 22.06.19WORLD RECORD MASTERS (90) 27.82
Antonio Antunes da Fons BRA Sacramento, USA 13.07.11WORLD RECORD MASTERS (95) 22.01

Trent Lane USA Humble, USA 21.06.11WORLD RECORD MASTERS (100) 11.32

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  28.03.23  09:30:00

End: 28.03.23  10:30:00

1 119 Walter KRIFKA M85 38.26     Austria

2 3701 Östen EDLUND M85 34.22     Sweden

3 928 Lothar HUCHTHAUSEN M85 32.46     Germany

4 552 Aulis SAVOLA M85 31.83     Finland

5 2520 Michal DROHOMIRECKI M85 23.10     Poland

6 3374 Marko SLUGA M85 22.59     Slovenia

7 2911 Czeslaw PLUSZCZEWSKI M90 20.83  SB RP90  Poland

8 2357 Jim BLAIR M90 18.92  SB   New Zealand

9 429 Květoslav VYKYDAL M85 15.92     Czech Republic

10 501 Lauri HELLE M95  6.88     Finland

2640 Antoni KARGOL M85 DNS     Poland

I II III IV V VI

34.31 35.17 34.79 35.48 38.10 38.26Walter KRIFKA

28.40 x 32.63 33.46 33.60 34.22Östen EDLUND

x 31.60 x 32.13 32.46 xLothar HUCHTHAUSEN

24.30 26.01 29.94 28.29 30.46 31.83Aulis SAVOLA

x 19.67 21.31 22.27 21.50 23.10Michal DROHOMIRECKI

22.59 21.84 21.90 x 21.18 22.02Marko SLUGA

20.83 18.89 x 20.51 x 18.55Czeslaw PLUSZCZEWSKI

18.92 17.63 17.88 x 17.51 18.45Jim BLAIR

x x 15.92 x x xKvětoslav VYKYDAL

6.88 rLauri HELLE

Antoni KARGOL
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M85
1 Final Walter KRIFKA Austria 38.261     

2 Final Östen EDLUND Sweden 34.222     

3 Final Lothar HUCHTHAUSEN Germany 32.463     

4 Final Aulis SAVOLA Finland 31.834     

5 Final Michal DROHOMIRECKI Poland 23.105     

6 Final Marko SLUGA Slovenia 22.596     

7 Final Květoslav VYKYDAL Czech Republic 15.929     

Final Antoni KARGOL Poland DNSDNS     

CATEGORY: M90
1 Final Czeslaw PLUSZCZEWSKI Poland 20.837  SB RP90  

2 Final Jim BLAIR New Zealand 18.928  SB   

CATEGORY: M95
1 Final Lauri HELLE Finland  6.8810     
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